
OLYMPIA PLANNING COMMISSION - MEETING SCHEDULE 
Unless otherwise noted, all meetings are held at 6:30 p.m. on first and third Mondays at Olympia City Hall  

 
 
 2016 

Next Meeting: 
Monday, April 4, Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., Room 207 of City Hall 
 
Business Items:   

1. 2016 Comprehensive Plan Amendment Final Docket briefing 
2. 2016 Work Plan, as approved 

Other Events of Potential Interest 

 Tuesday, March 22, Transportation Benefit District Board Meeting 

 Wednesday, March 23, General Government Committee 

 Thursday, March 24, Kaiser-Harrison Public Workshop (repeat of March 9 
workshop) 

 Monday, March 28, Hearing Examiner 

 Tuesday, April 26, Council Study Session (Briefing on Downtown Strategy) 

 Wednesday, April 27, General Government Committee (Economic Development 
Update; Community Development Block Grant Program Year; Action Plan) 

 Tuesday, May 3, Council Study Session (Scoping and Update of the Parking 
Strategic Plan) 

 Monday, May 16, Community and Economic Revitalization Committee 

 Thursday, May 19, Land Use and Environment Committee (Northeast Subarea 
Plan; Downtown Strategy Update; SmartGov Rollout)  

 Wednesday, March 30, Heritage Commission 
 

Future Planning Commission Meetings 

 Monday, April 18 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Monday, May 2 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Monday, May 16 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Monday, June 6 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Monday, June 20 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Monday, July 11 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Monday, July 25 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Monday, August 1 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Monday, August 15 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

      (Note: due to Labor Day there is no ‘first Monday’ meeting in September) 

 Monday, September 19 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Monday, October 3 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Monday, October 17 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Monday, November 7 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Monday, November 21 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Monday, December 5, (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 
(Note: due to holidays there is no ‘3rd Monday’ meeting in December) 

Pending Agenda Items to 
be Scheduled (tentative 
date if known): 

 Urban Corridors 
implementation – work 
plan briefing (March 21) 

 2016 Comprehensive 
Plan Amendment briefing 
(April) 

 Code Amendment to 
provide for Long-term 
‘Campus’ Plan Approvals 
(tbd) 

 Critical Areas Ordinance 
Briefing, Public Hearing 
(June 6) 

 Neighborhood Centers 
update (tbd) 

 Infill (tbd) 

Pending Agenda Items to 
be Scheduled (tentative 
date if known): 

 Downtown Strategy 
Update (April 18 or May) 

 Critical Areas Ordinance 
Briefing (April 18) 

 Subarea A Neighborhood 
Plan Update (April 18) 

 Bicycle Corridor Pilot 
Project Update (tbd) 

 Sea Level Rise Update 
(tbd) 

 Critical Areas Ordinance 
Phase 1 Update Public 
Hearing, May 16 

 Critical Areas Ordinance 
Deliberations & 
Recommendation to City 
Council (June 6) 

 Code Amendment to 
provide for Long-term 
‘Campus’ Plan Approvals 
(tbd) 

 Neighborhood Centers 
update (tbd) 

 Infill (tbd) 

 Housing (tbd) 

 Sign Code Rewrite 
(summer/fall) 

 State Environmental 
Policy Act (tbd) 

Regionally Hosted: 
Short Course on Local 
Planning (September 29, 
Lacey Community Center) 


